DIFFRENT

RENTING & USED TRUCKS

Mercedes-Benz SPRINTER 311 CDI A2

DPPVVVVVVP? P????7?7?7?77?77

Vin

€ 15.950,-
2018

2018-11-21

1P014206
WDB9076331P014206
3.665 cm

PP???7?7?7?77?7?7? 2?7?7777

150.100 km

27?7?77

Euro 6

81 kW (110 PK)
2.143 cc

4

3.500 kg

1.105 kg

2.320 kg

Value.state.gemiddeld

Value.state.gemiddeld

Value.state.gemiddeld

PPV ?7?7?

YOUR PARTNER IN MOBILITY

« 22222222222 ¢ 222222227 WDB9076331P014206

Noorderlaan 175, B-2030 Antwerpen

Tel.: +32 (0)3 383 25 82
Email: info@dif-rent.be



